
TT BD SQ TE TT BD SQ TE TT BD SQ TE

1. 15 38 34 36 1. Tinko Schnegg

21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

8 2 15 9 14 6 11 2 14 2. Yannic Andrey

-

- 24 4 3. Luke Griffiths

8 8 21 21 21 22 17 21 13 21

21 21 19 9 11 20 21 14 21 12 4. Botond Francia

71 24

Juniors u13

9

10

1

2

Tinko Schnegg

Yannic Andrey

Luke Griffiths

5

6

Tinko Schnegg

Fabian Meierhans

Cedric Feuz

Luke Griffiths

Tinko Schnegg

Luke Griffiths

Yannic Andrey

Botond Francia

08
:0

0
08

:0
0

Botond Francia

15
:4

5
15

:4
5

S
ee

d
in

g

R
an

ki
n

g

C
o

u
n

tr
y Saturday Saturday Saturday

13
:0

0
13

:1
5

71 24

48 31 5. Arif Wadud

21 21 14 2 21 21 21 9 1 18

16 8 21 21 6 18 8 21 21 21 6. Fabian Meierhans

- 8 35

- 47 3 7. Cedric Feuz

15 10 11 21 21 21 21 19 24 16

21 21 21 5 2 9 15 21 22 19 8. Leonard Ladner

2. 40 27

113 7

84

Luke Griffiths

Arif Wadud

Leonard Ladner

Yannic Andrey

Leonard Ladner

Botond Francia

08
:0

0

Botond Francia

Fabian Meierhans

Cedric Feuz

Arif Wadud

Leonard Ladner

12

13
:0

0
13

:1
5

Botond Francia

Fabian Meierhans

Arif Wadud

Cedric Feuz

15
:4

5
15

:4
5

08
:0

0


